ONoUrWONMENOORLODNDE

Platz Nachname Vorname
Heinzel Phillipp
Barzen Thomas
Zender Thomas
Kunzemann Holger
Kaminski Hanjo
Smirnoff Stephan
Grzechca Patrick
Krenn Herbert
Krenn Thomas
GoRler Manuel
Beiglbtck Klaus
Hittmannsbelr Alfred
Gubala Markus
Horhan Thomas
Baumgartner Peter
Leser Rudolf
Guttmann Benjamin
Erhardt Markus
Frihwirth Simon
Andronik Florian
Woldron Franz
Wagner Stefan
Zeinhofer Herbert
Galdner Andreas
Rehrl Ralph
Oberrainer Thomas
Postl Andreas
Machacek Patrick
Traurig Christian
Bruckner Walter
Preiner Christopher
Bruckner Rainer
Wilhelm Mario
Csaba Mate
Kurz Markus

Feuerwehr

BF Kdin

TFA-Team Dusseldorf
TFA-Team Dusseldorf
TFA-Team Dusseldorf

BF Kdin

BF Kdin

Koln

FF-Heiligenkreuz am Waasen
FF-Heiligenkreuz am Waasen
FF-St.Michael

FF-Maltern

FF-Schoénau i.M.

FF Wiesmath

FF-Oberndorf an der Melk
FF-Schwarzau am Steinfeld
FF-Neckenmarkt

FF-Neufeld

FF-Trausdorf

FF-Seekirchen

FF-Trausdorf

FF-Schwarzau am Steinfeld
FF-Hochenegg
FF-Klingenbach

FF-Dornberg Geigelberg
FF-Kottingbrunn

FF-Stall

FF-Waidmannsfeld - Miesenbach
FF-Neufeld

FF-Oggau

FF-Oberndorf an der Melk
FF-Neufeld

FF-Oberndorf an der Melk
FF-Obergralla

FF-Zagersdorf
FF-Waidmannsfeld - Miesenbach

Nation
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich
Osterreich

Altersklasse Station 1

M18
M18
M18
M30
M18
M18
M18
M40
M18
M18
M30
M45
M18
M18
M30
M40
M18
M18
M18
M18
M35
M18
M18
M35
M18
M35
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M40
M18

01:27
01:29
01:29
01:33
01:21
01:39
01:43
01:04
01:04
01:23
01:33
01:40
01:42
01:48
01:37
01:52
01:50
02:11
01:33
01:41
01:30
01:32
02:05
01:21
01:32
01:18
01:32
01:56
02:11
02:16
01:58
02:08
01:23
01:44
02:16

Station 2
02:11
02:24
03:03
02:41
03:24
08:00
08:00
01:36
01:40
01:46
01:57
02:18
02:09
02:15
02:20
02:40
02:48
02:42
02:30
03:35
03:10
02:32
03:41
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
03:15
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Station 3
01:59
01:38
01:46
01:40
02:05
02:56
08:00
01:12
01:17
01:32
01:39
01:39
01:40
01:51
01:58
01:55
01:58
01:57
02:18
01:59
02:21
02:41
02:23
01:58
02:06
02:01
02:30
02:26
02:37
02:49
03:23
02:23
03:27
03:49
08:00

Station 4

01:56
02:07
02:15
02:39
02:11
02:41
08:00
01:43
01:48
02:02
02:03
01:59
02:10
02:19
02:57
02:43
02:42
02:31
03:03
02:37
03:10
03:31
03:16
02:43
02:37
03:10
03:21
03:23
03:06
08:00
03:17
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Gesamt

07:33 min
07:38 min
08:33 min
08:33 min
09:01 min
15:16 min
25:43 min
05:35 min
05:49 min
06:43 min
07:12 min
07:36 min
07:41 min
08:13 min
08:52 min
09:10 min
09:18 min
09:21 min
09:24 min
09:52 min
10:11 min
10:16 min
11:25 min
14:02 min
14:15 min
14:29 min
15:23 min
15:45 min
15:54 min
16:20 min
16:38 min
20:31 min
20:50 min
21:33 min
26:16 min
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©co

Zdzieb Marcin
Woznica Pawel
Hess Pawel
Pecnik Rastislav
Slivka Marek
Ficik Adrian
Tomovic Vlastimil
Smida Roman
Navratil Ales
Zeman Tomas
Jakes Radek
Haderka Jan

ViIk Josef
Otipka Hubert
Josef Palat
Vysocky Vladimir
Valenta Michal
Stybnarovd Radka
Barcuch Jaromir
Kecskés Balazs
Géabor OszIRar
Léber Zoltan
Plész Balazs
Zsolt Varju
Kozéari Tamas
Handzsuj Mihaly
Lengyel Andréas
Gybngy6si  Laszlo
Nagy Jozsef
Németh Karoly
Szuprics Ferenc
Gabor Kézdi
Wandraschek Zoltan
Csaba Baksa
Dorka Istvan
Huth Norbert

S.A. PSP Krakow
S.A. PSP Krakow
S.A. PSP Krakow
PHall Bratislava
BR Michalovce

Fire Department Uss Kosice

BF Trnava
DHZ Pribelce
HZSp Mezirici
BF-Prag
BF-Prag
JSDH Hulin
HZS Zlin

HZSp Mezirici
FF Sumperk
BF-Prag

FF Sumperk
HZS Sumperk
Pécs
Nyiregyhaza F.D.
Pécs

Pécs
Mez&#337
Pécs

Szolnok HOT
Szolnok HOT
Pécs

Szolnok HOT
Gyor Hot
Paks HOT
Mévar HOT
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
Paks

Szolnok HOT
Paks

Polen
Polen
Polen
Slowakei
Slowakei
Slowakei
Slowakei
Slowakei
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Tschechien
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn

tar HOT
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn

M30
M18
M18
M30
M40
M30
M40
M30
M18
M35
M35
M18
M45
M30
M30
M50
M45

M50
M18
M30
M30
M18
Ungarn
M18
M18
M30
M30
M35
M18
M35
M30
M30
M18
M18
M18

01:18
01:14
01:12
01:12
01:20
01:20
01:48
02:14
01:27
01:26
01:24
01:19
01:36
01:45
01:40
01:34
01:34
02:52
02:06
01:09
01:13
01:14
01:17
M35

01:17
01:12
01:20
01:13
01:29
01:36
01:32
01:36
01:31
01:40
01:45
01:29

01:36
01:50
08:00
01:52
02:02
02:00
02:45
08:00
01:45
01:57
02:11
02:05
02:04
01:58
02:15
02:31
02:39
08:00
08:00
01:38
01:47
01:46
02:01
01:21
01:47
01:53
02:20
02:09
02:07
02:34
02:28
02:35
02:10
02:29
02:51
02:44

01:21
01:32
01:57
01:29
01:29
01:38
01:56
02:33
01:24
01:34
01:31
01:44
01:32
01:46
01:42
01:45
01:55
03:31
03:08
01:36
01:33
01:36
01:40
01:56
01:43
01:39
01:47
01:54
01:48
01:44
01:53
01:51
01:56
01:47
02:09
02:04

01:36
01:37
02:34
01:46
01:49
01:57
02:58
02:53
01:44
01:56
01:49
01:53
01:50
01:50
01:53
01:54
02:20
03:28
08:00
01:56
01:48
01:59
01:52
01:53
02:09
02:23
01:52
02:06
02:10
02:12
02:15
02:11
02:46
02:38
02:32
03:02

05:51 min
06:13 min
13:43 min
06:19 min
06:40 min
06:55 min
09:27 min
15:40 min
06:20 min
06:53 min
06:55 min
07:01 min
07:02 min
07:19 min
07:30 min
07:44 min
08:28 min
17:51 min
21:14 min
06:19 min
06:21 min
06:35 min
06:50 min
01:43

06:56 min
07:07 min
07:19 min
07:22 min
07:34 min
08:06 min
08:08 min
08:13 min
08:23 min
08:34 min
09:17 min
09:19 min



19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Papp Janos
Paor-Smocz Andas
Kurucz Gerg
Schmidtberge Laslé
Hegedis Tamas
Szabho Lajos
Toth Laszlo
Nolnér Béla
Karolyi Ferenc
Kiraly Tamas

Mez&#337
Mez&#337
Gyor

Paks HOT
HOT Csorna
Szolnok HOT
Paks HOT
HOT Csorna
HOT Csorna
Pécs HOT

tar HOT
tar HOT
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn
Ungarn

Ungarn
Ungarn
M18
M18
M18
M35
M18
M18
M30
M35

M30

M18

01:50
01:31
01:46
01:49
01:38
01:54
01:50
01:14

01:14
01:24
03:24
03:02
03:27
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

03:09
03:36
02:17
02:24
02:24
02:21
02:29
02:43
02:36
08:00

02:32
02:08
02:57
03:32
03:00
03:03
03:07
03:12
03:49
08:00

02:31

02:32

10:28 min
10:29 min
10:37 min
15:13 min
15:14 min
15:49 min
16:15 min
25:14 min






06:53 min



09:26 min
09:40 min



